

RV Institute of Management CA 17, 36th Cross Rd, 26th Mein, 4th T Block East, Jayanagar, Bengaluru - 560041, Karnataka, India

Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Bangalore City University

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Accredited by NAAC with 'A+' Grade QS I-Gauge Diamond Rated

Ref No. 007/RVIM/MBA/2025-26

Date: 07-04-2025

MBA FEE STRUCTRE 2025-2027 (For Management Quota Students)

Particulars		Amount Rs.	REMARKS		
	I Year	I Year	II Year	-	
	Karnataka	Non-Karnataka			
TUITION FEE	4,25,000/-	4,25,000/-	4,25,000/-		
OTHER CURRICULUM	1,35,000/-	1,35,000/-	1,25,000/-	• Uniform fee of Rs 10,000/-	
FEE				has been included in the	
University Approval fee				1 st year other Curriculum	
(As per BCU Notification)	13,500/-	18,500/-	3,500/-	fee component	
TOTAL	5,73,500/-	5,78,500/-	5,53,500/-		
	TUITION FEE OTHER CURRICULUM FEE University Approval fee (As per BCU Notification)	I Year KarnatakaTUITION FEE4,25,000/-OTHER CURRICULUM1,35,000/-FEE1University Approval fee (As per BCU Notification)13,500/-TOTAL5,73,500/-	I Year I Year Karnataka Non-Karnataka TUITION FEE 4,25,000/- OTHER CURRICULUM 1,35,000/- FEE 1 University Approval fee 13,500/- (As per BCU Notification) 13,500/- TOTAL 5,73,500/-	I Year I Year II Year Karnataka Non-Karnataka II Year TUITION FEE 4,25,000/- 4,25,000/- 4,25,000/- OTHER CURRICULUM 1,35,000/- 1,35,000/- 1,25,000/- FEE Image: State St	

Note: Merit scholarships *

1.Merit scholarship of ₹50,000/- to the first 70 students admitted in 1st year (1st semester) under management quota selected through merit.

2. This scholarship will be extended to 2nd year for the above first 70 students if they clear all subjects (in first attempt only) in the 1st year with minimum of 6.0 CGPA

MBA	FEE	STRU	CTRE 2	2025-20	27 (For	Govt	Quota	Students)	с
	-		-						

SL	Particulars		Amount Rs.			REMARKS	
			I Year	II Ye	ar		
1	TUITION FEE		69,310/-	ţ	57,750/-	•KEA Fee As per Govt. Orders	
2	OTHER CURRIC	CULUM	1,35,000/-	1,2	25,000/.+	(Last Year)	
	FEE					•Uniform fee of Rs 10,000/- has	
	University Approva	l fee	-NA-	•		been included in the 1 st year	
3	(As per BCU Notific	ation)	Collected by KEA		3,500/-	other curriculum fee component	
TOT	AL		2,04,310/-	1,8	36,250/-		
Note: Merit scholarships *							

1.Top 15 Rankers who join our institution from PGCET (within 100 Rank) will be given a merit scholarship of Rs 50,000/-.

Merit Scholarships applicable to Management & Govt quota (PGCET)

*Scholarship of Rs 50,000/- to Top 15 Academic performers in MBA 1st year (above 7.0 CGPA)

Please note: - Above fee structure is subject to change and revision as per the direction of Government (Govt. quota) and Management (Management quota).

ottow

DIRECTOR



Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust